RKSlimlift / EM
Two-stage lifting column
46 Lifting columns
Two-stage lifting column - RKSlimlift  /  EM
Features:
General
 �  Excellent installation height/
stroke length ratio

Push force
[N]
Pull force
[N]
Lifting
speed
[mm/s]
Stroke
length
[mm]
Installation
height
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
QSL32BA130460 RKSlimlift Eclipse 1,000    500 32 460 610 6.0
QSL32BA330460 RKSlimlift Basic 1,000    500 32 460 610 6.0
QSL10BD200285 RKSlimlift Basic 4,000 2,000 8 285 610 7.0
Mono and synchro
RKSlimlift
RKSlimlift
Eclipse

n
Code No. Type
Push force
[N]
Pull force
[N]
Lifting speed
[mm/s]
Stroke length
[mm]
Installation
height
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
QSL25BA270300 RKSlimlift EM Basic 1,000 1,000 25 300 480 ~4.5
QSL25BA170300 RKSlimlift EM Eclipse 1,000 1,000 25 300 480 ~4.5
QSL25BA270400 RKSlimlift EM Basic 1,000 1,000 25 400 580 ~5.3
QSL25BA170400 RKSlimlift EM Eclipse 1,000 1,000 25 400 580 ~5.3
QSL25BA270430 RKSlimlift EM Basic 1,000 1,000 25 430 610 ~5.5
QSL25BA170430 RKSlimlift EM Eclipse 1,000 1,000 25 430 610 ~5.5
QSL25BA270500 RKSlimlift EM Basic 1,000 1,000 25 500 680 ~6.0
QSL25BA170500 RKSlimlift EM Eclipse 1,000 1,000 25 500 680 ~6.0
RKSlimlift EM
RKSlimlift EM - Versions
Mono and synchro
4 fixing slots